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201101040000
00300

01/04/2011
10:07:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MAGIC CITY
PRESSURE
CLEANING
INC

201101120000
11690

01/12/2011
01:56:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PREMIER
FIRE
SERVICES INC

201101120000
11700

01/12/2011
01:56:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

POWER
SUBSTATIONS
INC

201101140000
14240

01/14/2011
11:51:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
COOLING &
HEATING LLC

201101140000
14250

01/14/2011
11:51:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

C & D LIMITED
LLC

201101140000
14260

01/14/2011
11:51:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROOKS
SERVICES
LLC

201101180000
15990

01/18/2011
09:28:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
SHINGLE &
SIDING INC

201101310000
31550

01/31/2011
09:14:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

INGENIUM
DESIGN
GROUP INC

201102230000
61560

02/23/2011
10:39:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REEDO LLC

201102250000
64250

02/25/2011
09:29:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRICE MARX
A

201103220000
90290

03/22/2011
08:30:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WHITE VENUS
DARNELL

Instr
#:20100920000
307180

201105250001
54940

05/25/2011
09:12:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC



201105180001
47800

05/18/2011
10:20:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3D
MECHANICAL
LLC

201106070001
66400

06/07/2011
10:47:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

201106070001
66410

06/07/2011
10:47:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCMULLEN
MICHELLE

201106090001
70000

06/09/2011
11:05:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOCKSMITH II
INC

201107130002
02850

07/13/2011
09:33:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GUYS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110520000
150630

201107260002
15990

07/26/2011
09:29:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CONCRETE
FLOORING
SOLUTIONS
INC

Instr
#:20110308000
076740

201107260002
16000

07/26/2011
09:29:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CRAFT KRISTI
T

Instr
#:20110601000
160120

201108040002
27890

08/04/2011
11:04:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REEDO LLC

201108190002
44920

08/19/2011
09:50:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

F H A C INC

201108120002
37290

08/12/2011
09:32:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOCKSMITH II
INC

201108300002
55810

08/30/2011
11:23:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REEDO LLC Instr
#:20110223000
061560

201110050002
94940

10/05/2011
09:40:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUPERIOR
FLEET
MANAGEMEN
TS INC

201110050002
94950

10/05/2011
09:40:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

Instr
#:20101222000
429840



201110050002
94960

10/05/2011
09:40:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

Instr
#:20110607000
166400

201110180003
10140

10/18/2011
11:06:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Instr
#:20110525000
154940

201111210003
51600

11/21/2011
10:14:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KEVIN MILLER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

201112060003
66990

12/06/2011
10:13:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CORPORATE
FACILITIES
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20100920000
307170

201112060003
67060

12/06/2011
10:16:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CR
MANAGEMEN
T
MAINTENANC
E
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC


