Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2011;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101040000 00300	01/04/2011 10:07:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MAGIC CITY PRESSURE CLEANING INC						
201101120000 11690	01/12/2011 01:56:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PREMIER FIRE SERVICES INC						
201101120000	01/12/2011 01:56:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	POWER SUBSTATIONS INC						
201101140000 14240	01/14/2011 11:51:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN COOLING & HEATING LLC						
201101140000 14250	01/14/2011 11:51:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	C & D LIMITED LLC						
201101140000 14260	01/14/2011 11:51:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROOKS SERVICES LLC						
201101180000 15990	01/18/2011 09:28:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN SHINGLE & SIDING INC						
201101310000 31550	01/31/2011 09:14:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	INGENIUM DESIGN GROUP INC						
201102230000 61560	02/23/2011 10:39:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REEDO LLC						
201102250000 64250	02/25/2011 09:29:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRICE MARX A						
201103220000 90290	03/22/2011 08:30:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WHITE VENUS DARNELL					Instr #:20100920000 307180	
201105250001 54940	05/25/2011 09:12:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC						

201105180001 47800	05/18/2011 10:20:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3D MECHANICAL LLC				
201106070001 66400	06/07/2011 10:47:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FOX ELECTRIC INC				
201106070001 66410	06/07/2011 10:47:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCMULLEN MICHELLE				
201106090001 70000	06/09/2011 11:05:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOCKSMITH II INC				
201107130002 02850	07/13/2011 09:33:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GUYS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC			Instr #:20110520000 150630	
201107260002 15990	07/26/2011 09:29:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CONCRETE FLOORING SOLUTIONS INC			Instr #:20110308000 076740	
201107260002 16000	07/26/2011 09:29:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CRAFT KRISTI T			Instr #:20110601000 160120	
201108040002 27890	08/04/2011 11:04:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REEDO LLC				
201108190002 44920	08/19/2011 09:50:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	F H A C INC				
201108120002 37290	08/12/2011 09:32:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOCKSMITH II				
201108300002 55810	08/30/2011 11:23:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REEDO LLC			Instr #:20110223000 061560	
201110050002 94940	10/05/2011 09:40:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUPERIOR FLEET MANAGEMEN TS INC				
201110050002 94950	10/05/2011 09:40:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOX ELECTRIC INC			Instr #:20101222000 429840	

201110050002 94960	10/05/2011 09:40:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOX ELECTRIC INC			Instr #:20110607000 166400	
201110180003 10140	10/18/2011 11:06:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC			Instr #:20110525000 154940	
201111210003 51600	11/21/2011 10:14:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KEVIN MILLER DEVELOPMEN T INC				
201112060003 66990	12/06/2011 10:13:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CORPORATE FACILITIES MANAGEMEN T INC			Instr #:20100920000 307170	
201112060003 67060	12/06/2011 10:16:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CR MANAGEMEN T MAINTENANC E CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				